Schitzenkreis 5 Geroldseck-Kinzigtal

Einzelwertung der KOL Luftpistole 2015

Einzelwertung nach dem letzten Wettkampf 07.12.2015
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Name Verein Gesamt RWK1 RWK2 RWK3 RWK4 RWK5 RWKG6 Schnitt
Kircher Manfred SV Langenwinkel 2186 365 365 366 368 360 362 364,33
Kirchner Mathias SG Lahr 1 2165 363 357 360 365 364 356 360,83
Miller Ralf SV Langenwinkel 2162 355 359 367 359 361 361 360,33
Beck Karl-Heinz SV Reichenbach 2152 357 344 361 358 367 365 358,67
Brausemann Andreas SV Kippenheim 2145 351 359 356 360 360 359 357,50
Zimmermann Thomas SV Seelbach 2140 341 340 358 369 367 365 356,67
Rother Hans SV Rust 2137 345 356 353 364 362 357 356,17
Kramer Bernd SV Grafenhausen 2127 354 356 343 362 347 365 354,50
Geiger Erwin SV Schweighausen 2106 351 353 353 343 357 349 351,00
Herzog Rudolf SV Kippenheim 2106 346 340 353 359 357 351 351,00
Rembrink Michael SV Seelbach 2100 348 342 353 354 344 359 350,00
Frank Jochen SV Ringsheim 2095 347 359 347 340 341 361 349,17
Rose Dieter SV Sulz 2 2080 341 356 360 357 332 334 346,67
Gorges Bernd SV Seelbach 2069 350 336 339 354 340 350 344,83
Bauer Werner SV Grafenhausen 2066 344 333 344 347 346 352 344,33
Kopf Dominik SV Kippenheim 2053 328 345 345 341 345 349 342,17
Glaser Gert SV Seelbach 2047 351 344 343 332 328 349 341,17
Pfaff Josef SV Reichenbach 2046 348 346 336 341 336 339 341,00
Kbdbele Helmut SV Grafenhausen 2046 340 328 338 345 351 344 341,00
Neumaier Markus SV Haslach 2 2040 350 332 334 346 349 329 340,00
Zahringer Monia SV Kippenheim 2040 347 339 346 343 309 356 340,00
Rehm Christoph SV Grafenhausen 2039 339 337 342 338 348 335 339,83
Hoffmann Otto SG Lahr 1 2033 349 344 318 325 344 353 338,83
Drach Franz SV Grafenhausen 2027 350 318 336 339 340 344 337,83
Cindric Peter SG Lahr 1 2024 319 351 333 337 353 331 337,33
Kech Jonas SV Seelbach 2022 341 346 339 316 335 345 337,00
Knaust Peter SV Sulz 2 2019 336 332 354 348 323 326 336,50
Klahs Benedikt SV Langenwinkel 2019 339 326 334 345 344 331 336,50
Schrempp Gerold SV Reichenbach 2017 355 336 328 322 341 335 336,17
Zehnle Dietmar SV Schweighausen 2016 350 330 335 335 343 323 336,00
GrieBbaum Alex SV Haslach 2 2009 330 335 333 351 333 327 334,83
Grziwa Veronika SV Grafenhausen 1996 339 339 338 327 327 326 332,67
Malzacher Herbert SG Lahr 1 1991 348 335 321 329 328 330 331,83
Kramer Bernd SG Lahr 1 1985 338 321 337 332 325 332 330,83
Kienzler Christine SV Haslach 2 1972 325 326 334 333 325 329 328,67
Bihler Roland SV Reichenbach 1972 328 330 329 320 330 335 328,67
Kurz Volker SV Grafenhausen 1963 332 353 321 318 313 326 327,17
Ebert Henry SG Lahr 1 1947 321 320 323 321 325 337 324,50
Rother Armin SV Rust 1939 329 335 312 335 322 306 323,17
Metzger Ralf SV Rust 1919 337 299 329 330 315 309 319,83
Fischer Roland SV Schweighausen 1917 290 319 326 332 329 321 319,50
Bucherer Karl-Heinz SV Reichenbach 1915 328 314 329 313 302 329 319,17
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Scheer Walter
Hildebrandt Marc
Baumann Gustaf
BuRhardt Franz
Pradel Frank
Kienzler Markus
Schéafer Edgar
Bucherer Klaus
Stahl Danny
Pfaff Yvonne

Vogelbacher Ramona E

Weber Kurt
Walter Markus
Urheimer Kurt
Voigt Manfred
Kurz Joschua
Pfaff Mirco
Holzwarth Lisa
Walter Anton
Usuk Birol
Gottlieb Robin
Glaser Nadja
Metzger Friedrich
Matzander Peter

m

SV Ringsheim
SV Ringsheim
SV Rust

SV Rust

SV Rust

SV Haslach 2
SV Seelbach
SV Langenwinkel
SV Haslach 2
SV Sulz 2

SV Kippenheim
SV Ringsheim
SV Sulz 2

SV Kippenheim
SV Ringsheim
SV Grafenhausen
SV Sulz 2

SV Sulz 2

SG Lahr 1

SV Haslach 2
SV Sulz 2

SV Seelbach
SV Rust

SV Haslach 2

1900
1875
1868
1835
1829
1828
1812
1797
1792
1732
1731
1710
1695
1693
1637
1545
1462
1336
1017
999
900
687
650
633

305
302
309
300
314
320

367
370
348
261
266
338
302
268
292
308
338
341
326
190
349
333

316
304
315
307
296
201
355
357
362
351
261
201

239
201
323
288
324
340
322
154
338

299
311
312
310
295
326
363
356
355
346
299
295
336
201
274
299
280

351
218

317

337
317
299
299
312
297
363
363
354

306
277
337
279
278

341

317

318
320
302
305
314
293
365
354

352
293
309
350
287
279
320
282

158

316

325
321
331
314
298
301
366

351
335
311
272
334
295
247
311
304
333
336

180

316,67
312,50
311,33
305,83
304,83
304,67
362,40
359,40
358,40
346,40
288,50
285,00
339,00
282,17
272,83
309,00
292,40
334,00
339,00
333,00
180,00
343,50
325,00
316,50



